
DSM10-100

No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark

3 30023300027 Gear Housing  

4 30016000002 Air-Deflector Ring

5 30021300018 Nut M7

7 30021600064 Washer (8×17×0.3)

8 30021400230 Ball Bearing 608-2RS-DC01

9 30010400002 Square-Ring Seal    (22×25.2×4)

10 30024000012 Circlip for Hole

11 ทุน่ 220V

12 30016300014 Insulation Washer

13 30021400245 Ball Bearing 607-2RS (LFK)

14 30010500001 Rubber            Bearing            Sleeve 

(19×21.2×8.6)

15 30021200020 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2×25

17 30021400040 Ball Bearing 688ZZ

19 30021600003 Circlip For Hole 32

20 30021400300 Ball Bearing 6201DDU-DC06

21 30024000010 Dustproof Cover

22 30020100031 Drive Spindle

23 30023400019 Bearing Box

24 30021100088 Pan Head Screw M4×14

26 30005090011 Wheel Guard Assembly

29 30016000008 Baffle Plate (Short)

30 ฟิลคอยล์ 220V

31 30415400088 Motor Housing (DongCheng)  

33 30024500006 Belleville Spring

34 30021100227 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST2.9×9

35 30030600003 Carbon Brush

36 30030700040 Brush Holder Assembly

37 Speed controller    220V

38 30016300001 Strain Relief

39 30021200021 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4×12

40 30024500005 Return Spring (4.2×0.5×27)

41 30016400005 Switch Knob (Black)

42 30019900135 Switch Lever

43 30030100054 Switch Assembly 110-220V

44 30030400011 Capacitor 0.33μF (2.8 Contact)

45 30021200048 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2×17

46 30015500004 Rear Cover

47 30010100035 Cord Guard (PVC)

48 Power Cord 220V

861 30025100001 Wrench

862 30015800031 Auxiliary Handle (M10)

T1 30005090081 Gear And Pinion Including    6    18

T2 30005090013 Flange Set Including    27    28

T3 30005090014 Locking Assembly (Black) Including:1,2,16

T4 30005090080 Gear Housing Assembly (Black) Including    1,2,3,16,17


